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Emotionally Focused Therapy: Transform the Way You Work with Couples

9:00-9:10

9:10- 10:20

10:20-10:30

10:30-12:10

12:10-12:50

12:50-1:50

1:50-2:30

2:30-2:40

2:40-3:20

3:20-3:50
3:55-4:00

The Better Way to Learn.
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AGENDA

Silvina Irwin, Ph.D.
Welcome and Introduction

What is EFT?

The Destination: The Secure Bond
Overview of research

Central Tenets of Adult Attachment Theory
Emotion as a target and Agent of Change
Overview of the model

Morning Break

Stage 1 of EFT
Getting Started: Alliance and Assessment

Organizing A Couples Negative Cycle
Clinical Video: Organizing a Couples Negative Cycle
Working with Emotion: The target and agent of change

Lunch

Working with Emotion (Continued)

EFT Interventions: Assembling and Engaging Emotion
Stage 1 Clinical Video Demonstration:

The EFT Tango: Therapist Process across sessions

Stage 2 of EFT: Restructuring the Bond
Afternoon Break

Stage 2 (Continued)

Withdrawer Engagement

Pursuer Softening

Clinical Video Demonstration of Stage 2
Stage 3: Consolidation

EFT and Individuals
Closing Exercise

PHONE: 877.777.0668 » Fax: 805.371.7443 » www.psychsem.com



