

P.O. Box 3174 • Thousand Oaks, CA 91359-0174

PHONE: 877.777.0668 • FAX: 805.371.7443 • www.psychsem.com

## **AGENDA**

## Emotionally Focused Therapy: Transform the Way You Work with Couples Silvina Irwin, Ph.D.

9:00-9:10	Welcome and Introduction
9:10- 10:20	What is EFT? The Destination: The Secure Bond Overview of research Central Tenets of Adult Attachment Theory Emotion as a target and Agent of Change Overview of the model
10:20-10:30	Morning Break
10:30-12:10	Stage 1 of EFT Getting Started: Alliance and Assessment Organizing A Couples Negative Cycle Clinical Video: Organizing a Couples Negative Cycle Working with Emotion: The target and agent of change
12:10-12:50	Lunch
12:50-1:50	Working with Emotion (Continued)  EFT Interventions: Assembling and Engaging Emotion  Stage 1 Clinical Video Demonstration:  The EFT Tango: Therapist Process across sessions
1:50-2:30	Stage 2 of EFT: Restructuring the Bond
2:30-2:40	Afternoon Break
2:40-3:20	Stage 2 (Continued) Withdrawer Engagement Pursuer Softening Clinical Video Demonstration of Stage 2 Stage 3: Consolidation
3:20– 3:50 3:55-4:00	EFT and Individuals Closing Exercise